
LOT 26 INDIAN RIDGE S/D PHS 2.

WD 1177-2431,WD 1183-311, WD 118

HOWARD WALTER
316 NW TIMUCUA DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

05-3S-16-01809-126

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

5316.0100 1.00/

04/14/2025 MLU

05/08/2018 KR 5.15 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

138,239
7,000
40,000

185,239
0

185,239
0

185,239
185,239

0

188,277

1423/0561 10/27/2020 WD Q V 01 37,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LYSLE D WILLIARD

WALTER HOWARD

1188/1460 1/26/2010 WD U V 40 45,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BULLARD DENUNE INVEST

LYSLE D & PATRICIA 
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40957 M H 12/02/2020

HX Base Yr

316 NW TIMUCUA DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,352 113.5000 112.36 151,911 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

1 MANUF 2  0% - 2022 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 138,239

1,352 1,352 138,239

BAS=[ORIG=19,19] E52 S26 W52 N26 $
.

BAS

52

26

52

26

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


